··· LOGOC	20079539			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300080352863			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/03/0601046011 **30.00			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED DIVISION OF CARPENTION 06 OCT 24 PM 2:50			

			۰	•		
Ì	•	•		`	ŧ.	î

COVER LETTER

د بود ۲ و

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _	MRM Auto Sales LLC					
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)					

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) O(Address) (City/State and/Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Mame of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 11, 2006

x · . 3

MIGUEL A. SOTO 649 MILFORD STREET DAVENPORT, FL 33897

SUBJECT: M&M AUTO SALES LLC Ref. Number: L06000079539

We have received your document for M&M AUTO SALES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Because articles of correction must be submitted within 30 business days of the filed date, the enclosed document cannot be filed and is being returned to you.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 606A00060478

06 0CT 24 PH 2: 50

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MA 1C (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: 1 and assigned SECOND: This amendment is submitted toyamend the following: Ł PINR 1 19/16 Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member 06 0CT 24 ped or printed name of signee PH 2: 50 Filing Fee: \$25.00